
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 24, 2010

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 K. Cunningham  68.2531

75 J. Hill  38.3572

47 M. Boni  28.3853

338 J. Lawrence  68.4554

29 A. Short  48.5065

18 D. Millsaps  58.6586

23 J. Brayton  38.6687

10 T. Hahn  58.7078

195 B. Payne  68.7629

57 J. Browne  78.78410

252 J. Keeney  68.80111

643 J. Oswald  28.90812

58 W. Peick  28.91413

644 K. Partridge  78.98014

304 B. Ripple  39.01215

916 G. Davenport  49.27616

247 T. Parks  29.36917

229 J. Loop  39.37218

958 A. Dejager  29.57119

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 J. Brayton  217.9841

18 D. Millsaps  517.9982

29 A. Short  318.1013

32 K. Cunningham  618.1794

10 T. Hahn  518.3095

75 J. Hill  318.9266

47 M. Boni  419.6717

644 K. Partridge  419.7428

195 B. Payne  619.7499

57 J. Browne  319.89410

916 G. Davenport  620.33011

338 J. Lawrence  720.39212

252 J. Keeney  420.69713

643 J. Oswald  421.04014

304 B. Ripple  321.30815

958 A. Dejager  222.11016

229 J. Loop  422.16617

247 T. Parks  223.32218

58 W. Peick  225.89019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  633.6151

23 J. Brayton  333.8872

10 T. Hahn  634.1403

75 J. Hill  134.7504

29 A. Short  535.0655

47 M. Boni  435.3846

32 K. Cunningham  635.4197

338 J. Lawrence  535.9538

57 J. Browne  636.3099

644 K. Partridge  636.73010

195 B. Payne  636.86711

252 J. Keeney  437.31812

916 G. Davenport  637.71113

58 W. Peick  138.77614

304 B. Ripple  439.30315

247 T. Parks  439.77116

229 J. Loop  341.39417

958 A. Dejager  241.94618

643 J. Oswald  342.20919
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